
Bodø Østre SkytterlagDobbelstevne, stevne.2 2014

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 35-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Tom Karlsen Røvassdalen 5 XXX* *

1. serie
50 99XX*

2. serie
48 XXXXX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 XXXXX* * *X*

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
248 9XXXX*XX* *

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
347 (10*)

2. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord 5 X*X* * 50 *X* *X 50 XXX* * 50    150 *X*X*X999X 97    247 9X*X*X* * *X 99    346 (16*)
3. Asle Jensen Bodø Østre 4 *XXXX 50 *9XX9 48 *X9XX 49    147 99X9XXXXX9 96    243 X* * * * * * *XX 100    343 (10*)
4. Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre 4 * *X* * 50 89XXX 47 XX9 *9 48    145 99XX9 *X*XX 97    242 * * *X*X*X*X 100    342 (13*)
5. Raymond Eliassen Saltdal 5 X*X*9 49 9X99X 47 9 *XXX 49    145 *99X* *X* * * 98    243 9 *XXXXXXX* 99    342 (11*)
6. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre 5 XX* *X 50 *99X9 47 XX* *X 50    147 89X9XXXXX* 96    243 XXXXX*9 *XX 99    342 (8*)
7. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre 4 X*X* * 50 999 *9 46 XX*9 * 49    145 99 *9XXX*X* 97    242 XX9X*X*XX9 98    340 (11*)
8. Arnt Erik Aune Beiarn 5 X* * *X 50 9XX9 * 48 XX* * * 50    148 X*98XXXX99 95    243 XX9X99X9 *X 96    339 (9*)
9. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre 5 X* * * * 50 9X999 46 9 *9X* 48    144 X99X99 *X9X 95    239 *XX*XX* *9 * 99    338 (12*)
10. Alf Helge Olsen Røst Bodø Østre 4 XXXX9 49 99X99 46 9X*9X 48    143 9999XX*X9X 95    238 * *X*X*XXX* 100    338 (7*)
11. Erland Sande Valnesfjord 4 * *X* * 50 99999 45 X*X*X 50    145 989X99XX9 * 93    238 9XX* *XX*X* 99    337 (11*)
12. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 4 *XX* * 50 88X98 43 XXXXX 50    143 998X99X*XX 94    237 XX* *X* * *9 * 99    336 (10*)
13. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre 3 * *X* * 50 *9799 44 X9 *X9 48    142 998X9999XX 92    234 *XXX* * * * *X 100    334 (12*)
14. Siv Svartisdal Røvassdalen 4 * * *XX 50 99X9X 47 X999 * 47    144 988 *9XX9XX 93    237 9X*9XX*X9X 97    334 (7*)
15. Elisabeth Nystad Bodø Østre 3 * * *XX 50 79 *98 43 9XX99 47    140 9X89X99XX9 93    233 XXXX*9XXX* 99    332 (6*)
16. Torstein Maurstad Karasjok 4 XXX*X 50 9 *998 45 XX99X 48    143 9999 *X9X*X 95    238 9999X*X9X9 94    332 (5*)
17. Magnus Skyrud Jensen Bodø Østre 4 *XX*X 50 5887 * 38 XX*99 48    136 8X9X*9X99X 94    230 XXXXXXXXX9 99    329 (5*)
18. Abel Leander Sandvei Bodø Østre 3 XXXX9 49 99887 41 99X99 46    136 997X*XXXXX 95    231 X*9XXX9 *X* 98    329 (4*)
19. Øystein Nyhagen Beiarn 3 X9X* * 49 89X97 43 9X*X* 49    141 889899X* *X 91    232 X99 * *99X9X 95    327 (8*)
20. Tor-Einar Larsen Røsvik 3 XX*9 * 49 99979 43 8 *9 *X 47    139 99999X9X99 92    231 9 *X99 *9X9X 95    326 (6*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre * *X* *

1. serie
50 *9799

2. serie
44 X9 *X9

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
142 998X9999XX

10 skudd
92    

25 skudd
234 *XXX* * * * *X

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
334 (12*)

2. Elisabeth Nystad Bodø Østre * * *XX 50 79 *98 43 9XX99 47    140 9X89X99XX9 93    233 XXXX*9XXX* 99    332 (6*)
3. Abel Leander Sandvei Bodø Østre XXXX9 49 99887 41 99X99 46    136 997X*XXXXX 95    231 X*9XXX9 *X* 98    329 (4*)
4. Øystein Nyhagen Beiarn X9X* * 49 89X97 43 9X*X* 49    141 889899X* *X 91    232 X99 * *99X9X 95    327 (8*)
5. Tor-Einar Larsen Røsvik XX*9 * 49 99979 43 8 *9 *X 47    139 99999X9X99 92    231 9 *X99 *9X9X 95    326 (6*)



Bodø Østre SkytterlagDobbelstevne, stevne.2 2014

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 35-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Asle Jensen Bodø Østre *XXXX

1. serie
50 *9XX9

2. serie
48 *X9XX

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
147 99X9XXXXX9

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
243 X* * * * * * *XX

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
343 (10*)

2. Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre * *X* * 50 89XXX 47 XX9 *9 48    145 99XX9 *X*XX 97    242 * * *X*X*X*X 100    342 (13*)
3. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre X*X* * 50 999 *9 46 XX*9 * 49    145 99 *9XXX*X* 97    242 XX9X*X*XX9 98    340 (11*)
4. Alf Helge Olsen Røst Bodø Østre XXXX9 49 99X99 46 9X*9X 48    143 9999XX*X9X 95    238 * *X*X*XXX* 100    338 (7*)
5. Erland Sande Valnesfjord * *X* * 50 99999 45 X*X*X 50    145 989X99XX9 * 93    238 9XX* *XX*X* 99    337 (11*)
6. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal *XX* * 50 88X98 43 XXXXX 50    143 998X99X*XX 94    237 XX* *X* * *9 * 99    336 (10*)
7. Siv Svartisdal Røvassdalen * * *XX 50 99X9X 47 X999 * 47    144 988 *9XX9XX 93    237 9X*9XX*X9X 97    334 (7*)
8. Torstein Maurstad Karasjok XXX*X 50 9 *998 45 XX99X 48    143 9999 *X9X*X 95    238 9999X*X9X9 94    332 (5*)
9. Magnus Skyrud Jensen Bodø Østre *XX*X 50 5887 * 38 XX*99 48    136 8X9X*9X99X 94    230 XXXXXXXXX9 99    329 (5*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tom Karlsen Røvassdalen XXX* *

1. serie
50 99XX*

2. serie
48 XXXXX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 XXXXX* * *X*

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
248 9XXXX*XX* *

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
347 (10*)

2. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord X*X* * 50 *X* *X 50 XXX* * 50    150 *X*X*X999X 97    247 9X*X*X* * *X 99    346 (16*)
3. Raymond Eliassen Saltdal X*X*9 49 9X99X 47 9 *XXX 49    145 *99X* *X* * * 98    243 9 *XXXXXXX* 99    342 (11*)
4. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre XX* *X 50 *99X9 47 XX* *X 50    147 89X9XXXXX* 96    243 XXXXX*9 *XX 99    342 (8*)
5. Arnt Erik Aune Beiarn X* * *X 50 9XX9 * 48 XX* * * 50    148 X*98XXXX99 95    243 XX9X99X9 *X 96    339 (9*)
6. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre X* * * * 50 9X999 46 9 *9X* 48    144 X99X99 *X9X 95    239 *XX*XX* *9 * 99    338 (12*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord *99 *X

1. serie
48 8 *X*X

2. serie
48 X* * *X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
146 999 * *9 *9X*

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
241 X99X9X9 *X*

Omgang
96    

35 skudd
337 (13*)

2. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen XX9XX 49 9 * * *X 49 9X9X* 48    146 89999XX9 * * 93    239 X9999X*X9X 95    334 (7*)
3. Terje Wassteig Bodø Østre 99XX* 48 8X989 44 * *9 *X 49    141 89X9999 *9X 92    233 99X*XXX9 *X 97    330 (7*)
4. Terje Thorstad Saltstraumen 9 *X9X 48 89 *99 45 9 *999 46    139 X8X999X999 92    231 XX*999999X 94    325 (4*)



Bodø Østre SkytterlagDobbelstevne, stevne.2 2014

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 35-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Alf Tobiassen Bodø Østre 9 * *XX

1. serie
49 X*X9X

2. serie
49 *X9 *X

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
147 X* *98 *9 *X*

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
243 X*99 *9 *99X

Omgang
95    

35 skudd
338 (13*)

2. Hans Kristian Øvermark Bodø Østre 9X999 46 XX99X 48 X*999 47    141 X9X9 *XXXX9 97    238 9XX*9 *9 *9 * 96    334 (6*)

15m 35-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Julian Brunes Ellingsen Bodø Østre *XXX*

1. serie
50 *XXXX

2. serie
50 *X999

3. serie
47    

15 skudd
147 9X*XXX* * *X

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
246 XXX9X9 *99X

Omgang
96    

35 skudd
342 (9*)

2. Irmelin Kristoffersen Beiarn X99XX 48 XX9X* 49 X99X9 47    144 XX*X*9X*XX 99    243 *9X* *9 *9X9 96    339 (8*)
3. Runar Tobiassen Bodø Østre X*9X9 48 99X9 * 47 *XXX9 49    144 9X9 *X*99XX 96    240 9 * *99X9XX* 96    336 (8*)
4. Eline Kristiansen Røsvik * *999 47 99 *X9 47 * * *XX 50    144 9XX9X9 *999 94    238 *X*9X9X9X* 97    335 (10*)
5. Andreas Strømsvik Bodø Østre X9 * *X 49 9999X 46 9X999 46    141 0000000000 0    141 X99X99XX99 94    235 (2*)

15m 35-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Vegard Ysland Bodø Østre X9XX*

1. serie
49 X*X9X

2. serie
49 *X*XX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 XXX*X9 * * *X

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
247 9 * * * * * * *X*

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
346 (16*)

2. Viljar Kristoffersen Beiarn XXX*X 50 XX9X9 48 9 *X* * 49    147 XX* * * *XX*X 100    247 XX9 *X* * * *X 99    346 (14*)
3. Sigve Saksenvik Bodø Østre X*X*9 49 X*X* * 50 9 *X9X 48    147 XX9XXX* *XX 99    246 9X99XX9XXX 96    342 (8*)
4. Tobias Breivik Bodø Østre X9 *9 * 48 *X9XX 49 999XX 47    144 X9 *XX*XXXX 99    243 *XX99 *X*X* 98    341 (9*)
5. Jesper Mohaug Røsvik 9XX9X 48 999 *9 46 9 *9 *X 48    142 9XXX999 *X9 95    237 9898 *89999 88    325 (5*)
6. Henning Hansen Bodø Østre *X999 47 X8999 45 89999 44    136 9988899999 87    223 8889989989 85    308 (1*)

15m 35-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ingvill Tobiassen Bodø Østre *XX* *

1. serie
50 *9X9 *

2. serie
48 *XXX*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 XX* *9X* *XX

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
247 *X9 *X* * * *X

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
346 (17*)

2. Matthias Jervås Bodø Østre XXX* * 50 X9X99 47 XXXX* 50    147 898XX9 *X9 * 93    240 *X* * *9XX9X 98    338 (9*)
3. Sander A.B. Ellingsen Bodø Østre XX9XX 49 X9XX* 49 X* *X* 50    148 9X99X999X* 94    242 7XXX*X9X*X 96    338 (7*)



Bodø Østre SkytterlagDobbelstevne, stevne.2 2014

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

4. Kristoffer Andersen Saltstraumen X999X 47 99X9X 47 9X9 *X 48    142 898X9XX*9X 93    235 XX9XX*X99 * 97    332 (4*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Svein Kåre Kristiansen Røsvik *XXXX

1. serie
50 XX*X*

2. serie
50 X9XXX

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
149 X99 * * * * * *X

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
247 (9*)

2. Terje Holten Bodø Østre * *X* * 50 XX*X9 49 XX*X* 50    149 *9 *X*X9 *9X 97    246 (11*)
3. Berit Pauline Pedersen Bodø Østre 9 * *9 * 48 *9X9X 48 9XXXX 49    145 99X99889X9 90    235 (4*)
4. Berit Paulsen Bodø Østre 989XX 46 99X9 * 47 9X999 46    139 *9X9X9 *9XX 96    235 (3*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Benjamin Klaudiussen Bodø Østre 787 *8

1. serie
40 X8795

2. serie
39 69796

3. serie
37    

15 skudd
116 8788688700

10 skudd
60    

25 skudd
176 (1*)

1. Myril Larsdatter Kleivane Bodø Østre 99 * *9 47 *998X 46 XX99X 48    141 X8X98 *XX9X 94    235 (4*)
1. Tor Aksel Kristiansen Røsvik 88778 38 97977 39 67X8X 41    118 97978 *X8X7 85    203 (1*)
1. Henning Olai Hansen SkaldehaugBodø Østre X7097 33 96856 34 79999 43    110 98X8999888 86    196 (0*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Stig Sørensen Bodø Østre *X9 * *

1. serie
49 *9XX9

2. serie
48 X* *XX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
147 XX9X*X*XXX

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
246 9X*9X* *X*9

Omgang
97    

35 skudd
343 (12*)

2. Ståle Indregård Sulitjelma XXXXX 50 X9X9X 48 X* *X* 50    148 X9 *X*9X* *X 98    246 989XXX9 *X9 94    340 (8*)
3. Jim Arne Vikestad Melbo X99XX 48 *X999 47 X*XXX 50    145 X8 *998XXX* 94    239 XXX*XXXX9X 99    338 (5*)
4. Torbjørn Johansen Bodø Østre X*9XX 49 89X99 45 X*XXX 50    144 X98 * *89X9X 93    237 9 *XX*X* *9 * 98    335 (9*)
5. Ronny Borge Sulitjelma *X*X* 50 8899 * 44 9XXXX 49    143 X7XX99 *X* * 95    238 * *9X99X9X* 96    334 (10*)
6. Stig-Rune Valen Bodø Østre X9 *99 47 9 *998 45 *X9XX 49    141 XX999XXXX9 96    237 XX9999X*X* 96    333 (5*)
7. John Martin Hareide Hansen Bodø Østre X*X9X 49 9999X 46 * *XX* 50    145 XX99989999 91    236 99XXXXXX9X 97    333 (4*)
8. Anne Grethe Lund Sulitjelma 9XX9X 48 9X9XX 48 *9 * * * 49    145 *97998X99X 90    235 XX8999X9 *X 94    329 (6*)


